(T ELEVATOR PTE. LTD.

CT ELEVATOR PTE. LTD.

UEN NO: 201213094



CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

PROJECT

KINTA ROAD

JOO CHIAT AVE, LORH,

TELOK KURAU

BINJAI RISE

TANJONG PENJURU

TUAS SOUTH STREET 8

JALAN NAUNG

LORONG SARINA

SECOND CHIN BEE ROAD

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

ICON ENGINEERS
LANDMARK ARCHITECTS

DIAMOND @ 70
X.PACE DESIGN GROUP

MR. LIM POH HENG

MASDA CHEMICALS
ELEAD ASSOCIATES PRIVATE

MR. RICHARD TOH
ICON ENGINEERS LLP
AGA ARCHITECTS

GLOBAL ORION PROPERTIES
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

MAHA CONSULTANTS
CHIK & YEO ARCHITECTS

CONTINENTAL DELIGHT
CATERING SERVICES

DESCRIPTION

IxPL
4xMCPS

4xHL

IxHL

1xPL
2xGL (5T)

1XGL (5T)
MRL

2xPL

1xHL

1xPL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

PROJECT

JALAN ARIF

LI HWAN VIEW

MOHAMMAD SULTAN
ROAD

RIVER VALLEY ROAD

RIVER VALLEY ROAD

CHWEE CHIAN ROAD

HONG KONG STREET

BUKIT BATOK STREET 22

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

LON DEVELOPMENT
ADX ARCHITECT
IDEAL WORK

WITTCO ENVIRONMENT PTE LTD
JACE CONSULTANTS

YEN LENG GOH CLAN
GENERAL ASSOCIATE

DANG.ARCH CONSULTANTS

REGIONAL ENGINEERING

TEO HANG SAM REALTY
RAYMOND WOO ASSOCIATE
ARCHITECTS

GREAT WEALTH PROPERTIES
WISTEC ENGINEERS &
ASSOCIATES

PROPELL INTEGRATED
ICON ENGINEERS LLP
AGA ARCHITECTS

DESCRIPTION

IxHL

1xPFL

3xMCPS

1xPL
3xMCPS

1xPL
3xMCPS

1xHL

2xMCPS

2xPL
1xGL(3T)

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO PROJECT CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E DESCRIPTION STATUS PHOTO

LEY CHOON DEVELOPMENT
1017 PASIR PANJANG ROAD REGIONAL ENGINEERING 6xPFL COMPLETED
DESIGN METABOLIST

IxFL, 3T
ENGLIGHTEN FURNITURE 2
1018 LOYANG WAY 6 DECORATION CO PTE LTD CARGO COMPLETED
HOIST
1019 LORONG PENCHALAK RUBOBUILRESAHELECIRIGAL 1xHL COMPLETED g
PTE LTD ",
mlli H“hn -
PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION
1020 WHAMPOA DRIVE MINISTRY OF HEALTH 2xPL COMPLETED
REGIONAL ENGINEERING
1021 MUGLISTON PARK MTREE CONCEPTS IxHL COMPLETED
SHUN ZHOU GROUP 1xGL
1022 TUAS AVENUE 18A MTREE CONCEPTS (6T MRL) COMPLETED
TOYOGO BUILDING 2XGL(3T)
1023 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH QUECK HOCK SENG 2%PL ! COMPLETED
CONSTRUCTION

LINK (THM) HOLDINGS
1024 NAMELY VIEW EXCLUSIVE DESIGN 2xHL COMPLETED
WALLFLOWER ARCHITECT




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

PROJECT

TUAS BAY CLOSE

TAMPINES AVENUE 10

LORONG 20 GEYLANG

GREENDALE AVENUE

JALAN KECHUBANG

LORONG 27A GEYLANG

JOO KOON CIRCLE

KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

WELLTECH CONSTRUCTION
GIMS & ASSOCIATES
AC CONSORTIUM

JTC CORPORATION
AECOM SINGAPORE
SAA ARCHITECTS

JK 989 DEVELOPMENT PTE LTD

LINK (THM) HOLDINGS
REGIONAL ENGINEERING
ACA AKITEK

SOON THONG
CONSTRUCTION

NANYANG PHO LENG HUI KUAN
SOON THONG CONSTRUCTION

AME INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
H&Y ME CONSULTANT
SERVICES PTE LTD

EXTRA SPACE (GL2)

DESCRIPTION

5xPL
3xSL
(43PAX

2xFL, 2xEL

6xGL (3T)

37xMCPS

4xHL

IxHL

42xMCPS

4xpL
2xGL (5T)

1GL(3T)

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

PROJECT

TUAS SOUTH ST 6

GREENLEAF VIEW

KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2

SUNGEI KADUT STREET 6

YUNAN ROAD

EUNOS AVENUE 7

KALLANG SECTOR

BUSINTERCHANGE
(WOODLAND)

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

NEW HOPE SINGAPORE
PREMIX PTE LTD
HPC BUILDERS PTE LTD

LINK (THM) HOLDINGS
CH LIM CONSULTANTS

EXTRA SPACE (GL4

PCW & PARTNERS
SCTHREEDESIGN + ARCHITECTS

MAPLE BUILDERS
REGIONAL-COMP

LHN LIMITED
SANWAH CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA SPACE

LTA/SMRT
ELEAD ASSOCIATES PTE LTD
SC ARCHITECTS LLP

DESCRIPTION

1xSL
(30PAX)

4xHL

1xGL (3T)

1xSL
(30PAX)
2%GL (5T)

IXHL

2X
SL(22PAX),
1X GL (2T)

1XSL(1.5T)

2XPL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1042

1043

1044

1046

1047

1048

PROJECT

CHANGI SOUTH STREET 1

TEMBUSU AVE

LIM AH PIN ROAD

ANG MO KIO INDU P2

TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVE

LOYANG DRIVE

KALLANG JUNCTION

ST.GEORGE'S LANE

(KALLANG WHAMPOA
CONTRACT 21)

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

SANWAH CONSTRUCTION

CCD SINGAPORE

DE STYLE INTERIOR PTE LTD

LHN LIMITED
SANWAH CONSTRUCTION

GIMS ASSOCIATE

LIBRA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
PTELTD

SWAN & MACLAREN
YONGNAM ENGINEERING &
CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

HDB
GIMS & ASSOCIATES PTE LTD
LOOK ARCHITECTS

DESCRIPTION

1XGL(5T),
IxSL

2xGL(3T)

1xHL

2xGL

1xPL
2xXUPGRADING

1xGL(2T)
1xEL

1xSL
2xGL (5T)

2xPL
2xGL

IxSL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

PROJECT

DYSON ROAD

JALAN LEMBAR KALLANG

KUNG CHONG ROAD

SENOKO WAY

TUAS AVENUE 11

STAMFORD ART CENTRE

OXLEY RISE

GEYLANG

NEIGBOURHOOD POLICE
CENTRE

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

LINK (THM) HOLDINGS
CH LIM CONSULTANTS

MA BUILDERS

AUTOSWIFT RECOVERY

D.A FOOD INDUSTRY

AC CONSORTIUM
SH DESIGN & BUID

PTA CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
MULTIPLY ARCHITECTS LLP

CHESED-EL SYNAGOGUE
SDI ARCHITECTS
PTA CONSULTANTS

MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS
GIMS & ASSOCIATES
S A CHUA ARCHITECTS PTE LTD

DESCRIPTION

4xHL

2XPL
2xCL(3T)

2xPL
2xCL(5T)
MRL

2xPL

3xGL(3T)

1xGL(5T)
MRL

16xSL(23pax)
1xPL

2xPL

1xPL

1xPL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

PROJECT

BEGONIA CRESCENT

PIONEERSECTOR 1

KIM CHUAN TERRACE

NATIONAL ORCHID
GARDEN

TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVE

LAVENDER STREET

AEROSPACE PARK

JALAN REDOP

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

HI-TEK CONSTRUCTION
A_COLLECTIVE ARCHITECTS
HY M&E CONSULTANCY SERVICE

AP OIL
AC CONSORTIUM
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

TATE PROJECT
DESIGNSCAPE ARCHITECTS
PARSON CONSULTANT

N'PARKS
CPG CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
ARUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD

KAYLIM CONSTRS & TRADE
MODE ARCHITECTS
XINGCHEN CONSTRUCTION

Changhua Construction
AJ+) Architecture Pte Ltd

AIRBUS SINGAPORE
KYoOB
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

SOUTH ISLAND REDOP PTE LTD
BRANTON FONG ARCHITECTS

DESCRIPTION

IxHL

1IXPL

IXSL
1XGH (3T)

1IXDW

1XCL(3T)

1XSL(22PAX)

1IXPL
IXCL(3T)

1XPL

2XPL

IxHL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

PROJECT

PEACEHAVEN
NURSING HOME

202 PANDAN LOOP

CHONG PANG CC

ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL

JOO CHIAT ROAD

TAGORE LANE

TUAS BAY DRIVE

TUAS SOUTH LINK 3

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

THE SLAVATION ARMY

PEACEHAVEN NURSING HOME

S A CHUA ARCHITECTS
PTA CONSULTANTS

FIGTREE PROJECTS PTE LTD

PEOPLE’S ASSOCIATION
SMM

METHODIST CHURCH OF
SINGAPORE
ONG & ONG
RANKINE & HILL

DUNMAN CAPITAL PTE LTD
DESIGNSCAPE ARCHITECTS
DELTA CRES PTE LTD

QUEK & QUEK CIVIL
ENGINEERING
RSDS ARCHITECTS

SB (PIONEER) INVESTMENT
AC CONSORTIUM

GTH ENGR & CONSTRS
DELTA CRES

DESCRIPTION

1IXPL

1IXPL
3XCL

1xPL

2xPL

2xPL

1xPL
1xCL

12xCL

1XPL
1xCL(5T)

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLTED




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

PROJECT

TUAS BAY DRIVE

TAMPINES INDUSTRIAL
CRESCENT

TUAS SOUTH LINK 3

730 ANG MO KIO

OXLEYBIZHUB 1

DAIRY FARM

MACTAGGART ROAD

DUNEARN COURT

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

SB (PIONEER) INVESTMENT
AC CONSORTIUM

AAC TECHNOLOGIES
ALPHA CONSULTING ENGINEER
ONG &0ONG

WEE HUR CONSTRUCTION
AC CONSORTIUM PTE LTD
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

COURTS(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
CITY-TECH ASSOCIATES
IWA DESIGN

MCST

CONDOMINIUM

SMOOTH VENTURE
AC CONSORTIUM
RANKINE & HILL(S)

RH CENTRAL
RSP ARCHITECTS

DESCRIPTION

12xCL

1 x CL(8ton)

1xSL

1xPL
1xSL

1xSL

1XPL

2xPL

1xPL
2xSL

1xPL

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLTED

ONGOING

ONGOING

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

PROJECT

20 KERIS DRIVE

10 CHIN BEE ROAD

JURONG SPRING CC

TUAS BAY CLOSE

16 CHIN BEE ROAD

GOLDHILLAVE

WOODLAND TERRACE

TANJONG PENJURU

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

Mr. Ng Wee Meng
Consulting Engineers
JKM Builders

People Bee Hoon Factory
BK consulting Engineers
Wistec Engineers & Associates

PEOPLE’S ASSOCIATION
DP ARCHITECT
PTP ENGINEERS

SB (NORTHVIEW) PTE LTD
AC CONSORTIUM PTE LTD
TRITONT CONSULTING LLP

QINGFENG CONSTRUCTION

LAB ARCHITECTS
THE ENGINEERS
COLLABORATIVE

EDL PTE LTD
FORMWERKZ ARCHITECTS
PTA CONSULTANTS

KIM EE LOGISTICS PTE LTD
BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS

DESCRIPTION

1xHL

1XPL
4XCL

2xPL

S5XPL

1xSL
2XCL

1XHL

1XPL

2XPL

STATUS

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

PROJECT

STAR FURNITURE

23 CHIN BEE AVE

DELTA SPORT CENTRE

LORONG 101 CHANGI

200 PANDAN LOOP

TUAS SOUTH AVE 2

AMK INDUSTRY PARK 2

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

STAR FURNITURE PTE LTD
ID ARCHITECTS
BESCON CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

0JJ FOODS

SPORT SINGAPORE
RBA
UNIPAC

K16 DEVELOPMENT
PARK+ASSOCIATES
PTA CONSULTANTSPTE

CHIU TENG
KyoOB
GIMS

CHEM-SOLVE TECHNOLOGIES
BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS
DELTA CREST PTE LTD

MEIBAN INVESTMENT
ABM CONSULTANTS
ASCENTOR RESOURCES LLP

DESCRIPTION

2XPL
1XSL
2 XGL
2X
Escalators

1XPL
(1630KG)
1XPL
(885KG)
4 XGL
(3000KG)
1X GL
(5000KG)

1XPL

2XPL

2XPL
2X SL

1XPL

1XSL
2XGL

STATUS

ONGOING

ON-GOING

ON-GOING

ON-GOING

ON-GOING

ONGOING

ON-GOING

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

PROJECT

N105 TEMPORARY
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

BULIM DRIVE

31 TANJONG PENJURU

TUAS SOUTH AVE 10
(T99)

TUAS AVE 18A

NEW INDUSTRIAL ROAD

TUAS AVE 5

WOODLAND AVE 12

CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E

LTA
MOTT MACDONALD

JTC
SAA ARCHITECT
BECA

ATELIER DESIGN

SH DESIGN & BUILD

PROGRESSIVE BUILDER
BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

SLB-OXLEY (NIR) PTE LTD
AC CONSORTIUM
RANKINE & HILL

RICON
HK HIA & ASSOCIATES
GIMS & ASSOCIATES

KOUFU
KYOOB ARCHITECTS
GIMS ASSOCIATES

DESCRIPTION

2XPL

16 XGL
6 X PL
4X
ESCALATOR

1XPL
2XCL

1XCL

1XPL
1XGL

4 XPL
1XSL

1XSL

3xPL
1xSL
2xGL

STATUS

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGOING

ONGIONG

ONGOING

PHOTO




CT ELEVATOR
PROJECT TRACK RECORD

NO PROJECT CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E DESCRIPTION STATUS PHOTO
INFRASTRUCTURE WORK 3XPL
4108 AT BULIM-PHASE 1 Ire 1 X Bicycle RHaOING
2XPL
1105 CHIN BEE ROAD LOGISTICS ONGOING

4XCL




