



### CT ELEVATOR PTE. LTD.

UEN NO: 201213094

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1001	KINTA ROAD	ICON ENGINEERS LANDMARK ARCHITECTS	1xPL 4xMCPS	COMPLETED	
1002	JOO CHIAT AVE, LOR H, TELOK KURAU	DIAMOND @ 70 X.PACE DESIGN GROUP	4xHL	COMPLETED	
1003	BINJAI RISE	MR. LIM POH HENG	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1004	TANJONG PENJURU	MASDA CHEMICALS ELEAD ASSOCIATES PRIVATE	1xPL 2xGL (5T)	COMPLETED	
1005	TUAS SOUTH STREET 8	MR. RICHARD TOH ICON ENGINEERS LLP AGA ARCHITECTS	1xGL (5T) MRL	COMPLETED	
1006	JALAN NAUNG	GLOBAL ORION PROPERTIES GIMS & ASSOCIATES	2xPL	COMPLETED	
1007	LORONG SARINA	MAHA CONSULTANTS CHIK & YEO ARCHITECTS	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1008	SECOND CHIN BEE ROAD	CONTINENTAL DELIGHT CATERING SERVICES	1xPL	COMPLETED	and a second

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1009	JALAN ARIF	LON DEVELOPMENT ADX ARCHITECT IDEAL WORK	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1010	LI HWAN VIEW	WITTCO ENVIRONMENT PTE LTD JACE CONSULTANTS	1xPFL	COMPLETED	
1011	MOHAMMAD SULTAN ROAD	YEN LENG GOH CLAN GENERAL ASSOCIATE	3xMCPS	COMPLETED	
1012	RIVER VALLEY ROAD	DANG.ARCH CONSULTANTS	1xPL 3xMCPS	COMPLETED	2000
1013	RIVER VALLEY ROAD	REGIONAL ENGINEERING	1xPL 3xMCPS	COMPLETED	1000
1014	CHWEE CHIAN ROAD	TEO HANG SAM REALTY RAYMOND WOO ASSOCIATE ARCHITECTS	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1015	HONG KONG STREET	GREAT WEALTH PROPERTIES WISTEC ENGINEERS & ASSOCIATES	2xMCPS	COMPLETED	
1016	BUKIT BATOK STREET 22	PROPELL INTEGRATED ICON ENGINEERS LLP AGA ARCHITECTS	2xPL 1xGL(3T)	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1017	PASIR PANJANG ROAD	LEY CHOON DEVELOPMENT REGIONAL ENGINEERING DESIGN METABOLIST	6xPFL	COMPLETED	
1018	LOYANG WAY 6	ENGLIGHTEN FURNITURE DECORATION CO PTE LTD	1xFL, 3T CARGO HOIST	COMPLETED	
1019	LORONG PENCHALAK	EUROBUILDERS & ELECTRICAL PTE LTD	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1020	WHAMPOA DRIVE	PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION MINISTRY OF HEALTH REGIONAL ENGINEERING	2xPL	COMPLETED	
1021	MUGLISTON PARK	MTREE CONCEPTS	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1022	TUAS AVENUE 18A	SHUN ZHOU GROUP MTREE CONCEPTS	1xGL (6T MRL)	COMPLETED	
1023	LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH	TOYOGO BUILDING QUECK HOCK SENG CONSTRUCTION	2xGL(3T), 2xPL	COMPLETED	
1024	NAMELY VIEW	LINK (THM) HOLDINGS EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WALLFLOWER ARCHITECT	2xHL	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1025	TUAS BAY CLOSE	WELLTECH CONSTRUCTION GIMS & ASSOCIATES AC CONSORTIUM	5xPL 3xSL (43PAX)	COMPLETED	
1026	TAMPINES AVENUE 10	JTC CORPORATION AECOM SINGAPORE SAA ARCHITECTS	2xFL, 2xEL 6xGL (3T)	COMPLETED	
1027	LORONG 20 GEYLANG	JK 989 DEVELOPMENT PTE LTD	37xMCPS	COMPLETED	A
1028	GREENDALE AVENUE	LINK (THM) HOLDINGS REGIONAL ENGINEERING ACA AKITEK	4xHL	COMPLETED	
1029	JALAN KECHUBANG	SOON THONG CONSTRUCTION	1xHL	COMPLETED	That were the second of the se
1030	LORONG 27A GEYLANG	NANYANG PHO LENG HUI KUAN SOON THONG CONSTRUCTION	42xMCPS	COMPLETED	
1031	JOO KOON CIRCLE	AME INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD H&Y ME CONSULTANT SERVICES PTE LTD	4xPL 2xGL (5T)	COMPLETED	
1032	KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2	EXTRA SPACE (GL2)	1 GL (3T)	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1033	TUAS SOUTH ST 6	NEW HOPE SINGAPORE PREMIX PTE LTD HPC BUILDERS PTE LTD	1xSL (30PAX)	COMPLETED	
1034	GREENLEAF VIEW	LINK (THM) HOLDINGS CH LIM CONSULTANTS	4xHL	COMPLETED	
1035	KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2	EXTRA SPACE (GL4	1xGL (3T)	COMPLETED	
1036	SUNGEI KADUT STREET 6	PCW & PARTNERS SCTHREEDESIGN + ARCHITECTS	1xSL (30PAX) 2xGL (5T)	COMPLETED	
1037	YUNAN ROAD	MAPLE BUILDERS REGIONAL-COMP	1X HL	COMPLETED	
1038	EUNOS AVENUE 7	LHN LIMITED SANWAH CONSTRUCTION	2X SL(22PAX), 1X GL (2T)	COMPLETED	O CCI
1039	KALLANG SECTOR	EXTRA SPACE	1 X SL (1.5T)	COMPLETED	
1040	BUSINTERCHANGE (WOODLAND)	LTA/SMRT ELEAD ASSOCIATES PTE LTD SC ARCHITECTS LLP	2 X PL	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1041	CHANGI SOUTH STREET 1	SANWAH CONSTRUCTION	1xGL(5T), 1xSL	COMPLETED	
1042	TEMBUSU AVE	CCD SINGAPORE	2xGL(3T)	COMPLETED	Want and the second
1043	LIM AH PIN ROAD	DE STYLE INTERIOR PTE LTD	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1044	ANG MO KIO INDU P2	LHN LIMITED SANWAH CONSTRUCTION	2xGL 1xPL 2xUPGRADING	COMPLETED	
1045	TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVE	GIMS ASSOCIATE	1xGL(2T) 1xEL	COMPLETED	
1046	LOYANG DRIVE	LIBRA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	1xSL 2xGL (5T)	COMPLETED	
1047	KALLANG JUNCTION	SWAN & MACLAREN YONGNAM ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	2xPL 2xGL	COMPLETED	
1048	ST.GEORGE'S LANE (KALLANG WHAMPOA CONTRACT 21)	HDB GIMS & ASSOCIATES PTE LTD LOOK ARCHITECTS	1xSL	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1049	DYSON ROAD	LINK (THM) HOLDINGS CH LIM CONSULTANTS	4xHL	COMPLETED	
1050	JALAN LEMBAR KALLANG	MA BUILDERS	2 X PL 2xCL(3T)	COMPLETED	
1051	KUNG CHONG ROAD	AUTOSWIFT RECOVERY	2xPL 2xCL(5T) MRL	COMPLETED	THE WAY
1052	SENOKO WAY	D.A FOOD INDUSTRY	2xPL 3xGL(3T) 1xGL(5T) MRL	COMPLETED	
1053	TUAS AVENUE 11	AC CONSORTIUM SH DESIGN & BUID	16xSL(23pax) 1xPL	COMPLETED	
1054	STAMFORD ART CENTRE	PTA CONSULTANTS PTE LTD MULTIPLY ARCHITECTS LLP	2xPL	COMPLETED	
1055	OXLEY RISE	CHESED-EL SYNAGOGUE SDI ARCHITECTS PTA CONSULTANTS	1xPL	COMPLETED	
1056	GEYLANG NEIGBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE	MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS GIMS & ASSOCIATES S A CHUA ARCHITECTS PTE LTD	1xPL	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1057	BEGONIA CRESCENT	HI-TEK CONSTRUCTION A_COLLECTIVE ARCHITECTS HY M&E CONSULTANCY SERVICE	1xHL	COMPLETED	
1058	PIONEER SECTOR 1	AP OIL AC CONSORTIUM GIMS & ASSOCIATES	1XPL 1XSL 1XGH (3T) 1XDW	COMPLETED	
1059	KIM CHUAN TERRACE	TATE PROJECT DESIGNSCAPE ARCHITECTS PARSON CONSULTANT	1 X CL (3T)	COMPLETED	
1060	NATIONAL ORCHID GARDEN	N'PARKS CPG CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ARUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD	1XSL(22PAX)	COMPLETED	NATIONAL ORCHID GARDEN
1061	TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVE	KAYLIM CONSTRS & TRADE MODE ARCHITECTS XINGCHEN CONSTRUCTION	1XPL 1XCL(3T)	COMPLETED	
1062	LAVENDER STREET	Changhua Construction AJ+J Architecture Pte Ltd	1 X PL	COMPLETED	
1063	AEROSPACE PARK	AIRBUS SINGAPORE KYOOB GIMS & ASSOCIATES	2 X PL	COMPLETED	
1064	JALAN REDOP	SOUTH ISLAND REDOP PTE LTD BRANTON FONG ARCHITECTS	1xHL	COMPLETED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1065	PEACEHAVEN NURSING HOME	THE SLAVATION ARMY PEACEHAVEN NURSING HOME S A CHUA ARCHITECTS PTA CONSULTANTS	1XPL	COMPLETED	Peacetains
1066	202 PANDAN LOOP	FIGTREE PROJECTS PTE LTD	1XPL 3XCL	COMPLETED	
1067	CHONG PANG CC	PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION SMM	1 x PL	COMPLETED	
1068	ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL	METHODIST CHURCH OF SINGAPORE ONG & ONG RANKINE & HILL	2xPL	COMPLETED	
1069	JOO CHIAT ROAD	DUNMAN CAPITAL PTE LTD DESIGNSCAPE ARCHITECTS DELTA CRES PTE LTD	2xPL	COMPLETED	
1070	TAGORE LANE	QUEK & QUEK CIVIL ENGINEERING RSDS ARCHITECTS	1 x PL 1 x CL	COMPLETED	
1071	TUAS BAY DRIVE	SB (PIONEER) INVESTMENT AC CONSORTIUM	12 x CL	COMPLETED	
1072	TUAS SOUTH LINK 3	GTH ENGR & CONSTRS DELTA CRES	1 X PL 1xCL(5T)	COMPLTED	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1073	TUAS BAY DRIVE	SB (PIONEER) INVESTMENT AC CONSORTIUM	12 x CL	COMPLETED	
1074	TAMPINES INDUSTRIAL CRESCENT	AAC TECHNOLOGIES ALPHA CONSULTING ENGINEER ONG &ONG	1 x CL(8ton) 1 x SL	COMPLETED	
1075	TUAS SOUTH LINK 3	WEE HUR CONSTRUCTION AC CONSORTIUM PTE LTD GIMS & ASSOCIATES	1 x PL 1 x SL	COMPLETED	
1076	730 ANG MO KIO	COURTS(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD CITY-TECH ASSOCIATES IWA DESIGN	1 x SL	COMPLETED	
1077	OXLEY BIZ HUB 1	MCST	1 X PL	COMPLETED	
1078	DAIRY FARM	CONDOMINIUM	2 x PL	COMPLTED	
1079	MACTAGGART ROAD	SMOOTH VENTURE AC CONSORTIUM RANKINE & HILL(S)	1 x PL 2 x SL	ONGOING	
1080	DUNEARN COURT	RH CENTRAL RSP ARCHITECTS	1xPL	ONGOING	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1081	20 KERIS DRIVE	Mr. Ng Wee Meng Consulting Engineers JKM Builders	1 x HL	ONGOING	
1082	10 CHIN BEE ROAD	People Bee Hoon Factory BK consulting Engineers Wistec Engineers & Associates	1 X PL 4 X CL	ONGOING	
1083	JURONG SPRING CC	PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION DP ARCHITECT PTP ENGINEERS	2 x PL	ONGOING	
1084	TUAS BAY CLOSE	SB (NORTHVIEW) PTE LTD AC CONSORTIUM PTE LTD TRITONT CONSULTING LLP	5XPL	ONGOING	
1085	16 CHIN BEE ROAD	QINGFENG CONSTRUCTION	1 x SL 2 X CL	ONGOING	
1086	GOLDHILL AVE	LAB ARCHITECTS THE ENGINEERS COLLABORATIVE	1 X HL	ONGOING	
1087	WOODLAND TERRACE	EDL PTE LTD FORMWERKZ ARCHITECTS PTA CONSULTANTS	1 X PL	ONGOING	
1088	TANJONG PENJURU	KIM EE LOGISTICS PTE LTD BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS	2 X PL	ONGOING	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1089	STAR FURNITURE	STAR FURNITURE PTE LTD ID ARCHITECTS BESCON CONSULTING ENGINEERS	2 X PL 1 X SL 2 X GL 2 X Escalators	ONGOING	
1090	23 CHIN BEE AVE	OJJ FOODS	1 X PL (1630KG) 1 X PL (885KG) 4 X GL (3000KG) 1 X GL (5000KG)	ON-GOING	
1091	DELTA SPORT CENTRE	SPORT SINGAPORE RBA UNIPAC	1 X PL	ON-GOING	
1092	LORONG 101 CHANGI	K16 DEVELOPMENT PARK+ASSOCIATES PTA CONSULTANTSPTE	2 X PL	ON-GOING	
1093	200 PANDAN LOOP	CHIU TENG KYOOB GIMS	2 X PL 2X SL	ON-GOING	
1094	TUAS SOUTH AVE 2	CHEM-SOLVE TECHNOLOGIES BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS DELTA CREST PTE LTD	1 X PL	ONGOING	
1095	AMK INDUSTRY PARK 2	MEIBAN INVESTMENT ABM CONSULTANTS ASCENTOR RESOURCES LLP	1 X SL 2 X GL	ON-GOING	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1096	N105 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	LTA MOTT MACDONALD	2 X PL	ONGOING	
1097	BULIM DRIVE	JTC SAA ARCHITECT BECA	16 X GL 6 X PL 4 X ESCALATOR	ONGOING	
1098	31 TANJONG PENJURU	ATELIER DESIGN	1 X PL 2 X CL	ONGOING	
1099	TUAS SOUTH AVE 10 (T99)	SH DESIGN & BUILD	1 XCL	ONGOING	
1100	TUAS AVE 18A	PROGRESSIVE BUILDER BK CONSULTING ENGINEERS GIMS & ASSOCIATES	1 X PL 1 X GL	ONGOING	
1101	NEW INDUSTRIAL ROAD	SLB-OXLEY (NIR) PTE LTD AC CONSORTIUM RANKINE & HILL	4 X PL 1 X SL	ONGOING	
1102	TUAS AVE 5	RICON HK HIA & ASSOCIATES GIMS & ASSOCIATES	1 X SL	ONGIONG	
1103	WOODLAND AVE 12	KOUFU KYOOB ARCHITECTS GIMS ASSOCIATES	3 x PL 1 x SL 2 x GL	ONGOING	

NO	PROJECT	CLIENT/ARCHI/M&E	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	РНОТО
1104	INFRASTRUCTURE WORK AT BULIM-PHASE 1	лс	3 X PL 1 X Bicycle	ONGOING	
1105	CHIN BEE ROAD	LOGISTICS	2 X PL 4 X CL	ONGOING	